Indiana Lutheran Schools Athletic Association
Middle School Cross Country Championship

Seymour, IN
Oct. 1, 2022

Boys Junior Varsity 2.0 Miles
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FINISHER

Mason Package, 5
Riley Wilson, 7
Trevor Ernst, 8
Zane Schlaudroff, 6
Marquez Mendez, 5
Garrett Donner, 5
Danny Banos, 8
Cooper Harry, 7
McKartney Waltz, 5
Jacob Lorenz, 8
Dane Gillaspy, 7
Remi Wells, 6

Arlo David, 5

Eli Hoffman, 6
Mason Burton, 5
Henry Meredith, 5

TIME

14:30.3
14:35.9
14:57.4
15:05.9
15:18.6
15:42.2
16:05.3
16:27.7
16:56.1
16:58.3
17:05.0
17:12.0
18:02.1
18:45.1
19:12.0
20:45.4

TEAM

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Peter's - Columbu
Peter's - Columbu
Peter's - Columbu
Peter's - Columbu
Peter's - Columbu
Peter's - Columbu
Peter's - Columbu
Peter's - Columbu
Peter's - Columbu

Immanuel - Seymour
Immanuel - Seymour

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Peter's - Columbu
Peter's - Columbu
Peter's - Columbu
Peter's - Columbu
Peter's - Columbu

Results by Stuart Road Racing



